Features
• 30 Msps conversion rate, 15 MHz analog bandwidth
• 9-Bit resolution and linearity
• Sample-and-hold circuit not required
• Differential phase 0.5 degrees
• Differential gain 1.0%
• Overflow flag

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product
Number Temperature Range Screening Package
Package
Marking
TDC1049J0C STD - TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial 64 Lead Sidebrazed
Ceramic DIP
1049J0C
TDC1049J0V EXT - TC = -55°C to 125°C MIL-STD-883 64 Lead Sidebrazed
Ceramic DIP
1049J0V
5962-8853201XA EXT - TC = -55°C to 125°C Per Standard
Mil Drawing
64 Lead Sidebrazed
Ceramic DIP
5962-8853201XA
TDC1049C1C STD - TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial 68-Lead LCC 1049C1C
TDC1049C1V EXT - TC = -55°C to 125°C MIL-STD-883 68-Lead LCC 1049C1V
5962-8853201ZA EXT - TC = -55°C to 125°C Per Standard
Mil Drawing
68-Lead LCC 5962-8853201ZA
TDC1049G8C STD - TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial 68 Lead Ceramic PGA 1049G8C
TDC1049G8V EXT - TC = -55°C to 125°C MIL-STD-B83 68 Lead Ceramic PGA 1049G8V
Standard Military Drawing
Nearest Equivalent
Fairchild Product No. Package
5962-8853201XA TDC1049J0V 64 Lead Sidebrazed
Ceramic DIP
5962-8853201YA TDC1049J3V 64 Lead Bottombrazed
Ceramic DIP
5962-8853201ZA TDC1049C1V 68-Lead LCC
5962-8853201UA TDC1049L1V 68-Lead LCC